

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

PATHARKANDI COLLEGE

Affiliated to Assam University, Silchar, Regn. Under UGC 2(f) and 12(B).
Accorded Govt. Concurrence W.E.F. 1999; Accredited by NAAC with B Grade (1st Cycle)
Rajbari, PO: Patharkandi, Dist. Karimganj, Assam-788724
Email: principal@pkdc ac in / pkdc001990@gmail.com

Memo: PC/P/Rec/2024/01 Date: 30 Aug. 2024

Notice

It is for the kind information to all that, Patharkandi College is seeking qualified and motivated individuals to join our academic team as part-time faculty members. We have the following subject-wise vacancies:

Sl. No.	Department / Subject	Open Position	Qualification
1	English	02	A Master's degree in the relevant subject with a minimum of 55% marks (or equivalent grade) from a recognized university. NET/SLET/Ph.D. in the relevant subject is preferred. Relevant teaching experience is advantageous.
2	History	01	
3	Political Science	01	
4	Economics	01	
5	Chemistry	01	

It is hereby informed that the Nature of Appointment is Purely Temporary (for class days only) basis and Salary is Negotiable based on qualifications and experience.

Application Process:

Interested candidates should submit their applications with a detailed resume, copies of educational certificates, and any relevant experience certificates to:

The Principal Patharkandi College Patharkandi, Dist. Karimganj Assam 788724

Email: pkdc001990@gmail.com

Applications must be received by 07 September 2024 (EOD). For further inquiries, please contact the college office at 9435196062 or pkdc001990@gmail.com.

Cogards

Dr. Monjurul Hoque Principal

Patharkandi College, Patharkandi Dist. Karimgani, Assam 788724.

Patharkandi College ist.- Karimgani, Pin- 788724